• Secure cover with wire locking screw  (3mm allen key)
• Dual screw terminations for secure connection of
condutors (4mm allen key)
• Retained shutters for blanking of unused cable entries
• Colour coded for easy identification of  phase / neutral /
earth
• Ingress Protection IP20
Lewden Ltd., Unit 4, Bradbury, Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate, Braintree,
Tel +44 (0)1376 336200, www.lewden.com, Sales@lewden.co.uk
Single Pole Terminal Block 100A 230/400VAC 5Way
Blue
DT1005BL
TECHNICAL DATA
Operating Voltage 230/400VAC
Rated Current 100A
Ingress Protection Rating IP20
Terminal tightening torque 3Nm
Glow wire test 960 °C
Mounting Wall Mounting
Product Net Weight 0.17 kg
Entry cable sections (mm2) 2.5-35
REGISTRY
Barcode 5026992053027
Pkg. level 1 Product Qty. 5
Pkg. level 1 Dimension (HWD) 75mm x 48mm x 260mm
Pkg. level 1 Gross weight (kg) 0.88
Pkg. level 2 Product Qty. 100
Pkg. level 2 Dimension (HWD) 400mm x 270mm x 215mm
Pkg. level 2 gross weight (kg) 18
UK Reference Standards BS EN60998-1, BS EN 60998-2-4